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MAY  2024

ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Patrick Hogan Village
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Week One

Wednesday 01 May

10:00 am Chair Excercises (Yoga, Pilates, Stretching) Village Centre

01:00 pm Out & About - Cossie Club Village Centre

Thursday 02 May

10:00 am Cards - 500 Village Centre

11:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre

Friday 03 May

09:00 am Walking Group - Tracey Challenge Corner of Hugo Shaw Road

01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

Saturday 04 May

03:00 pm Bookclub Village Centre

Sunday 05 May

Week Two

Monday 06 May

10:30 am Craft Group Village Centre

02:00 pm Movie - The Longest Day Village Centre

Tuesday 07 May

10:30 am Mothers Day Morning Tea Village Centre

Wednesday 08 May

10:00 am Chair Excercises (Yoga, Pilates, Stretching) Village Centre

11:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events

12:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

02:00 pm Mens Club Village Centre

Thursday 09 May

10:00 am Cards - 500 Village Centre

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre

Friday 10 May

09:00 am Walking Group - Tracey Challenge Corner of Hugo Shaw Road

10:00 am Rummikub Village Centre

01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

Saturday 11 May

10:00 am Walking Group Village Centre

Sunday 12 May

Week Three

Monday 13 May

09:00 am Workshop - Bonsai with Mark Village Centre

10:30 am Craft Group Village Centre

02:00 pm Movie - A Streetcar Named Desire Village Centre

Tuesday 14 May

10:30 am Cuppa and Chat Village Centre

02:00 pm Guest Speaker - Leukaemia & Blood Cancer New Zealand Village Centre

Wednesday 15 May

10:00 am Chair Excercises (Yoga, Pilates, Stretching) Village Centre

12:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

01:00 pm Out & About - Cambridge Cossie Club Village Centre

Thursday 16 May

10:00 am Cards - 500 Village Centre

11:00 am Acrylic Painting Class Virtual Events

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre

Friday 17 May

09:00 am Walking Group - Tracey Challenge Corner of Hugo Shaw Road

10:00 am Rummikub Village Centre

01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Saturday 18 May

Sunday 19 May

02:30 pm Out & About - Gaslight Theatre Gaslight Theatre, 8 Alpha Street,

Cambridge

Week Four

Monday 20 May

10:30 am Craft Group Village Centre

02:00 pm Movie - On The Waterfront Village Centre

Tuesday 21 May

10:30 am Cuppa and Chat Village Centre

01:00 pm Armchair Travel - Unbelievable Places Village Centre

Wednesday 22 May

10:00 am Chair Excercises (Yoga, Pilates, Stretching) Village Centre

12:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

Thursday 23 May

10:00 am Cards - 500 Village Centre

01:00 pm Independent Residents Meeting Village Centre

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre

Friday 24 May

09:00 am Walking Group - Tracey Challenge Corner of Hugo Shaw Road

10:00 am Rummikub Village Centre

01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

Saturday 25 May

Sunday 26 May

Week Five

Monday 27 May

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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10:30 am Craft Group Village Centre

02:00 pm Movie - Rebel Without A Cause Village Centre

Tuesday 28 May

10:30 am Cuppa and Chat Village Centre

Wednesday 29 May

10:00 am Chair Excercises (Yoga, Pilates, Stretching) Village Centre

12:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

05:00 pm Fine Dining at Linda Jones $45.00 Village Lounge

Thursday 30 May

10:00 am Cards - 500 Village Centre

11:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Centre

Friday 31 May

09:00 am Walking Group - Tracey Challenge Corner of Hugo Shaw Road

01:00 pm Mahjong Village Centre

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        

        

        

        

        


